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AHM Task Force Members 
 
Kenneth M. Babcock 
Director of Operations 
Southern Regional Office 
Ducks Unlimited, Inc. 
193 Business Park Drive, Suite E 
Ridgeland, MS 39157 
601-956-1936 
Fax: 601-956-7814 
kbabcock@ducks.org 
 
Roy Grimes 
Deputy Commissioner 
Kentucky Department of Fish and Wildlife Resources 
#1 Game Farm Road 
Frankfort, KY 40601 
502-564-3400 Ext. 422 
Fax: 502-564-0506 
roy.grimes@mail.state.ky.us 
 
Wayne F. MacCallum 
Director 
Massachusetts Division of Fisheries and Wildlife 
1 Rabbit Hill Road 
Westboro, MA 01581 
508-792-7270 Ext. 143 
wayne.maccallum@state.ma.us 
 
Don Childress 
Administrator 
Wildlife Division 
Montana Department of Fish, Wildlife and Parks 
1420 East Sixth 
Helena, MT 59620-0701 
406-444-2612 
Fax: 406-444-4952 
dchildress@state.mt.us 
 
John Cooper 
Secretary 
South Dakota Game, Fish and Parks Department 
Foss Building 
523 E. Capitol 
Pierre, SD 57501-3182 
605-773-3718 
Fax: 605-773-7204 
john.cooper@state.sd.us 
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Ralph Morgenweck 
Regional Director 
U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service 
134 Union Blvd. 
Lakewood, CO 80228 
303-236-7920 
Fax: 303-236-8295 
Ralph_morgenweck@fws.gov 
 
Byron "Ken"  Williams 
Chief 
Cooperative Research Units 
U.S. Geological Survey 
12201 Sunrise Valley Drive 
MS 303 
Reston, VA 20192 
703-648-4268 
Fax: 703-648-4269 
byron_ken_williams@usgs.gov 
 
Rollin D. Sparrowe 
President 
Wildlife Management Institute 
1101 14th St., NW Suite 801 
Washington, DC 20005 
202-371-1808 
Fax: 202-408-5059 
wmirs@aol.com 
 
Dave Case 
Facilitator 
DJ Case & Associates 
607 Lincolnway west 
Mishawaka, IN 46544 
219-258-0100 
Fax: 219-258-0189 
dave@djcase.com 


